

ò
SLP(C)No. 5275-5276 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5275-5276/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/1999 in CAN 4159/98 &
4007/98 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S.DUTTA & ASSOCIATES & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AJIT K. AGARAWALA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for adding party/parties & with prayer for interim
relief & Office Report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria,Adv. for
M/s Jain Hansaria & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vipin Gogia,Adv. for
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

The petitions are adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S.Krishnan)
Court Master