

È
SLP(C)No. 5275-5276 OF 1999
ITEM No.201

Court No. 9

SECTION 9VI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5275-5276/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/1999 in CAN 4159/98 and CAN No.4007 of 1998 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S.DUTTA & ASSOCIATES & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AJIT K. AGARAWALA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for adding party/parties and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

With I.A. Nos.3 & 4 (Applications for impleadment)

Date : 31/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Doshi, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. N.R. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

In IA Nos.3 & 4/03 Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

..2/-

.PA

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Special Officer to file his second report in a sealed cover within one week from today.

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioners, adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master